PR%HVIM.SE

19.11.2024.

XCO SloXcup U23 - Gorsko kolesarstvo XCO 2024

XCO Vrtojba UCI

U23 M

XCO Kamnik UCI

XCO Ketncug

XC Kocevije, 8.-9. XCO Trbowle 2024

XCC Energija
Domzale 2024 -

C12024-U23  C12024-U23 Sgt;é”ik 2024 6 5004-U23 - U23 Dor
Tekmovalec 24.03. 19.05. 02.06. 09.06. 20.07. 28.09. Skupaj

1 Eiﬁg‘ﬂf‘;lﬂéﬂgﬁg” sLo 150 100 200 150 200 200 900
2. EQVZ(KSRB@!EZ;C . sLo 50 150 120 85 150 120 625
3. RKALE;EKMCEQ'SSE: ob sLo 80 75 0 0 120 150 425
a. Eﬁ\&'ﬁ o e sLo 2 70 100 50 95 100 415
5 gér\{gg'\]ligllforttijr\]l?e team ITA 0 200 0 100 0 0 300
2 ngNsJéEEa" CRO 70 0 150 80 0 0 300
7. XXE/(';TA rE?IErEo?EAM SLo 65 95 95 38 0 0 203
e e FRA 0 120 0 120 0 0 240
S EERLF{FIaIlzﬁr)T;ym Team ITA 200 0 0 0 0 0 200
e 52‘52'2(3?2%% ITA 0 0 0 200 0 0 200
11'24\%?&'/:%23315 MARMOTTE ITA 95 0 0 95 0 0 190

'tﬁl\éﬁgﬁﬁsﬂ;com SLO 12 50 0 34 0 85 181
SERGASES sLo 0 60 0 0 100 0 160
4 ACRDEMY LE MARMOTTE i 60 0 0 70 0 0 130
15'?RBI'CSF?S'?EGCE'EJSEEETORYTEAM DEU 120 0 0 0 0 0 120

'?EAS /ééiléihE;;iNch PREALPI ITA 0 65 0 45 0 0 110
! 'J?AGLOCI\JTI%ﬁaEV;dEAM SLO 14 0 90 0 0 0 104
ls‘gﬁé\l/JESl\?sLl?fluTi; RACING TEAM DEU 100 0 0 0 0 0 100
IQ'QEA/A\ZAZ(ZIAR[i)CEcl\j‘r(de MARMOTTE ITA 34 0 0 65 0 0 929

\c/gt/gwp eBtlle<|;E TEAM SLO 0 0 0 0 0 95 95
ZI'EQEEEQK?(X?F?OSS TEAM SvK 0 90 0 0 0 0 90
21 PauRNICA 510 0 0 0 0 0 % %

'gf\cFl{TA%kl/’glNFT%d;g i'T'?EAM ASD ITA 90 0 0 0 0 0 2
2L pecae fltrng. A 0 0 0 % 0 0 %
ZS'I\P/IEa’:angtiC;rekt)aHurgica Veneta ITA 0 85 0 0 0 0 85
25 o Slovenia sL0 0 0 85 0 0 0 -
Zs'gglbupigig{igumw BRNO CZE 85 0 0 0 0 0 85
Za'éﬁggﬁ%mé%ﬁ HUN 0 80 0 0 0 0 80
20 MAGNIN MATTEO Prino A . . . ’s . . s

‘MENTECORPO CICLI DRIGANI PRO TEAM


https://prijavim.se/
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25903
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25551
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2254
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15879
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1127
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/48457
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33171
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5886
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47450
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/453
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19146
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7163
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/32992
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/35734
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/27937

LEPKA Filip

29'ASPIRE OPPORTUNITY BRNO

SCALVINI Elia

31'KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE

MARTINOLI Valerio
‘JU GREEN ASD GORLA MINORE - ITALY

33 MANTOVAN MARIA Tommaso
‘Pavanello Racing Team

33 MONOK Tomas
‘PROEFEKT ACROSS TEAM

IRMSCHER Paul
'SSV MOUNTY ALTENBERG/ PIVOT CYCLES

36 OBWALD Luis
'SV REUDERN

37 PRA' Ettore
"HELLAS MONTEFORTE

OBUKHIVSKY! Volodymyr

37'Ukraine

BREZAR Vid
‘CALCIT BIKE TEAM

40 ZLE Blaz
"CALCIT BIKE TEAM

DEL RICCARDO Puppo

41'ASD CICLO TEAM GORGAZZ0O

P ZARA Alberto
‘ASD ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

CHECCHIN Lorenzo
‘TRINX FACTORY TEAM

44 CONTI Andrea
‘ASD JAMS BIKE TEAM BUJA

GRYGAR Matyas

45'BIKE PRO RACING

STANISIC Damjan

46'mtb reprezentacija Srbije

ERMACORA Riccardo

47'ASD JAMS BIKE TEAM BUJA

48 DEMER David
‘mtb reprezentacija Srbije

CZE

ITA

ITA

ITA

SVK

DEU

DEU

ITA

UKR

SLO

SLO

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

CZE

SRB

ITA

SRB

75

36

55

45

40

38

30

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

13

55

36

60

55

40

75

72

60

55

55

55

45

40

40

38

30

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

13


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47469
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40097
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47525
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21919
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14066
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4366
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47348
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47176
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/35514
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29121
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47422

