

XCO SloXcup U23 - Gorsko kolesarstvo XCO 2024

U23 M

Tekmovalec	Licenca	XCO Vrtojba UCI	XCO Kamnik UCI	XCO Ketnucug	XC Kočevje, 8.-9.	XCO Trbowle 2024	XCC Energija	Skupaj
		C1 2024 - U23	C1 2024 - U23	Kotečnik 2024 - U23	6. 2024 - U23	- U23	Domžale 2024 - U23	
1. KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic CALCIT BIKE TEAM		150	100	200	150	200	200	900
2. KAVČIČ Blaž KK ZAVRŠNICA		50	150	120	85	150	120	625
3. KLEMENČIČ Jakob MBK ČRNI VRH		80	75	0	0	120	150	425
4. PAVLIČ Gal CALCIT BIKE TEAM		32	70	100	50	95	100	415
5. ZAVAN Martino Conegliano bike team		0	200	0	100	0	0	300
5. BOŠNJAK Fran BBK ŠIŠMIŠ		70	0	150	80	0	0	300
7. VOVK Ambrož CALCIT BIKE TEAM		65	95	95	38	0	0	293
8. CORMIER Jules CALVISSON VTT		0	120	0	120	0	0	240
9. FERRI Tommaso BCL Factory Team		200	0	0	0	0	0	200
9. CAPOIA Alberto Team Sogno Veneto		0	0	0	200	0	0	200
11. NAVONI Stefano KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE		95	0	0	95	0	0	190
12. LAVRIŠA Fedja ENERGIJATEAM.COM		12	50	0	34	0	85	181
13. JEREB Jan MBK ČRNI VRH		0	60	0	0	100	0	160
14. BERTULETTI LINO Andrea KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE		60	0	0	70	0	0	130
15. KIRCHBERGER Tobias SRT PROTECTIVE-FACTORYTEAM		120	0	0	0	0	0	120
16. BARAZZUOL Enrico LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI		0	65	0	45	0	0	110
17. JAGODIČ David CALCIT BIKE TEAM		14	0	90	0	0	0	104
18. KRAUSS Louis STEVENS MTB RACING TEAM		100	0	0	0	0	0	100
19. AGAZZI Riccardo KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE		34	0	0	65	0	0	99
20. VOVK Peter CALCIT BIKE TEAM		0	0	0	0	0	95	95
21. PAPCUN Florian PROEFKAT ACROSS TEAM		0	90	0	0	0	0	90
21. MARKEJ Tim KK ZAVRŠNICA		0	0	0	0	0	90	90
21. BARTOLINI Federico BICI ADVENTURE TEAM ASD		90	0	0	0	0	0	90
21. LAZZARETTI Lorenzo ssd pedale feltrino		0	0	0	90	0	0	90
25. PENZO Carlo Mainetti Metallurgica Veneta		0	85	0	0	0	0	85
25. KAINZ Jonas Jakob Hörmann Slovenija		0	0	85	0	0	0	85
25. HOLUB Filip GT OPPORTUNITY BRNO		85	0	0	0	0	0	85
28. ENDRÉDI Máté GREENZONE-ZKSE		0	80	0	0	0	0	80
29. MAGNIN PRINO Matteo MENTECORPO CICLI DRIGANI PRO TEAM		0	0	0	75	0	0	75
29. LEPKA Filip ASPIRE OPPORTUNITY BRNO		75	0	0	0	0	0	75

31	SCALVINI Elia KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE	36	0	0	36	0	0	72
32	MARTINOLI Valerio JU GREEN ASD GORLA MINORE - ITALY	0	0	0	60	0	0	60
33	MANTOVAN Tommaso Maria Pavanello Racing Team	55	0	0	0	0	0	55
33	MONOK Tomas PROEFEKT ACROSS TEAM	0	55	0	0	0	0	55
33	IRMSCHER Paul SSV MOUNTY ALTENBERG/ PIVOT CYCLES	0	0	0	55	0	0	55
36	OßWALD Luis SV REUDERN	45	0	0	0	0	0	45
37	PRA' ETTORE HELLAS MONTEFORTE	40	0	0	0	0	0	40
37	OBUKHIVSKYI Volodymyr Ukraine	0	0	0	40	0	0	40
39	BREZAR Vid CALCIT BIKE TEAM	38	0	0	0	0	0	38
40	ŽLE Blaž CALCIT BIKE TEAM	30	0	0	0	0	0	30
41	DEL RICCARDO Puppo ASD CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO	28	0	0	0	0	0	28
42	ZARA Alberto ASD ACIDO LATTICO TEAM	26	0	0	0	0	0	26
43	CHECCHIN Lorenzo TRINX FACTORY TEAM	24	0	0	0	0	0	24
44	CONTI Andrea ASD JAMS BIKE TEAM BUJA	22	0	0	0	0	0	22
45	GRYGAR Matyas BIKE PRO RACING	20	0	0	0	0	0	20
46	STANISIC Damjan mtb reprezentacija Srbije	18	0	0	0	0	0	18
47	ERMACORA RICCARDO ASD JAMS BIKE TEAM BUJA	16	0	0	0	0	0	16
48	DEMER David mtb reprezentacija Srbije	13	0	0	0	0	0	13

Prijavim.se 2026.